REPAIR PARTS
RP-548
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
Amana is a trademark of Maytag Corporation and used under license to
Goodman Company, L.P. All rights reserved.
© 2008 Goodman Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056
November 2008

BASE PAN VALVE (M2, M4)204063032102
THERMISTOR-OUTDOOR AMBIENT 0130P00039NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - PTC093D25AZDB
M2 - PTC093D25RZDB
M3 - PTC093D35AZDB
M4 - PTC093D35RZDB
5RP-548 www.amana-hac.com
Replacement Parts List
6 RP-548www.amana-hac.com
Replacement Parts List
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1: CHASSIS BACK
PARTITION PANEL 0121P00041DG241
FAN MOTOR 40 W, 2 SP, 8 PL 0131P00000S261
CONDENSER FAN 20414601281
BLOWER WHEEL 11044101311
CAPACITOR 5/30/370V CAP050300370RSS491
CAPACITOR STRAP C6300502501
LEVER ARM 11046302511
CABLE 11115401521
PROTECTION SHIELD 20304003531
VENT DOOR 11046105PDG541
PARTITION PANEL BRACKET (QTY 2)11191703571
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - PTC093D25AZDB
M2 - PTC093D25RZDB
M3 - PTC093D35AZDB
M4 - PTC093D35RZDB
7RP-548 www.amana-hac.com
Replacement Parts List
8 RP-548www.amana-hac.com
Replacement Parts List
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1: CHASSIS FRONT
CORD 250 VAC, 15A (LCDI) (M1, M2)0130P00006S11
CORD 250 VAC, 20A (LCDI) (M3, M4)0130P00007S11
TUBING ASSY, EVAP COIL 0202P00046S61
9K RECHI ROTARY COMPRESSOR 44R212AS111
GROMMET - RECHI COMPRESSOR (QTY 3)60130203121
OVERLOAD PROTECTOR 60343507151
SHOULDER SCREW (QTY 3)M0253661191
MID PARTITION PANEL 20403301251
ACCESS COVER 204108011051
THERMISTOR-INDOOR AMBIENT 0130P000461401
THERMISTOR-INDOOR COIL 202957071411
Image 2: CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL 1104450512
CONTROL BOARD, M61 WIRELESS KIT RSKP001022
SUPPORT (QTY 2)M059070242
TRANSFORMER 20512501112
CONTROL PANEL COVER AND MEMBRANE RSKP0005452
DIGITENNA 12614012072
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - PTC093D25AZDB
M2 - PTC093D25RZDB
M3 - PTC093D35AZDB
M4 - PTC093D35RZDB
9RP-548 www.amana-hac.com
cmitch
Recycle Stamp